26,00

15,50

© 10,10

60,00

15,00

2x @ 4,50 " @ 9,40 X 90°

75,00

10,00

30,00

3,00

26,00

2,40

27,60

30,00

Toutes les dimensions sont en mm

Rev. Auteur Modifications Date

A H ARNOLD Création 10/02/2022

Tolérances Générales

<6
Longueur

+/-0,1

<
Angle <10

(selon la longueur
du petit coté)

MATERIAU:

AL 2017

FINITION:

MASSE: g

>6a30 >304120 >120

+/-0.3 +/-0,5

>10a 50 | >50 & 120 >120

+20' +10'

TITRE:

Colonne_Fixation

No. DE PLAN

PAN_V1_USI_008
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